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Surname
Doyle
Crow
Goldsmith
Collings
Whiteman
Dodson
Freiman
Oliver
Win
Hatcher
Palatchie
McLaren
Teddy
Phillipps
Ruiterman
Collings

Surname
Larcey
Gordon
McKee
Flannagan
Clarke
Laracy

Name
Andre
Darryl
Casey
Mike
Owen
Malcolm
Helen
Treavor
Kevin
Amy
Brad
John
Bill
Jonno
Rick
Diane

Name
Bernard
Bob
Nicole
Charlotte
Nobby
William

Club
Petone
Petone

U Hutt
Te Puke
Masterton
Kaituna
Petone
Onslow
Onslow
Kaituna
Kaituna
Masterton
Te Puke
Petone
Te Puke
Te Puke

Club
Onslow
H Bay
Karori
Karori
U Hutt
Onslow

A-Grade

B-Grade

800yds
48.04
48.04
49.03
50.04
50.05
48.04
50.05
48.01
47.03
48.05
43.03
50.10
47.05
49.03
48.05
49.07

800yds
48.06
50.03
49.04
46.00
48.02
47.04

900yds
50.06
45.02
47.02
46.05
49.06
46.01
45.02
43.01
49.05
46.02
45.02
41.01
45.03
36.01
41.02
40.03

900yds
42.00
42.02
44.02
46.02
41.01
37.00

1000yds
44.01
48.00
42.01
41.00
37.00
42.02
39.00
42.02
35.01
37.01
43.00
39.01
34.00
39.00
34.00
32.00

1000yds
40.01
38.01
37.00
35.01
35.01
39.02

Aggregate
142.11
141.06
138.06
137.09
136.11
136.07
134.07
133.04
131.09
131.08
131.05
130.12
126.08
124.04
123.07
121.10

Aggregate
130.07
130.06
130.06
127.03
124.04
123.06
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11
12
13
14
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Place
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Place

Dodson
Ball
Miller
Whooley
Andrews
Meredeth
Cameron
Pearce
Voigt

Surname
Cosgrove
Hewitt
Benbrook
Marshall
Andrews
Miller
Snowden

Surname
Reid
Harris

John
John
Gareth
Andrew
Bob
Larry
Irene
Bob
Hamish

Name
Mike
Wally
Anita
Les
Heidi
Darian
Coby

Name
Saul
Luke

Kaituna
Te Puke
Karori
Malvern
Petone

Te Puke
Petone
Gore

Club

Onslow
Onslow
Petone

Hawkes Bay

Petone
Ashburton
Ashburton

Club
Karori
Petone

C-Grade

Tyro

44.02
45.03
48.05
43.03
44.01
43.01
45.02
40.02
42.01

800yds
43.00
42.01
46.02
49.04
46.03
41.02
34.00

800yds
47.02
47.04

48.03
41.02
39.02
49.06
38.01
37.00
41.03
34.00
39.01

900yds
39.00
49.05
42.03
44.02
35.00
41.03
45.02

900yds
45.00
39.02

29.01
34.02
32.01
25.00
35.00
34.00
24.01
29.00
22.00

1000yds
45.03
33.01
35.01
29.01
34.02
28.00
27.00

1000yds
41.01
26.00

121.06
120.07
119.08
117.09
117.02
114.01
110.06
103.02
103.02

Aggregate
127.03
124.07
123.06
122.07
115.05
110.05
106.02

Aggregate
133.03
112.06



Place
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Place

Onslow

Petone
Gold

Karori

Surname
Subritsky
Morris
Subritsky
White

Surname
Smith

Flanagan
Flanagan

Kevin
Treavor
William
Bernard

Jonno
Andre
Helen
Darryl

Nicole
Gareth

Name
Wayne
Steve
Maurice
Allen

Name
Geoff

Karyn
Steve

Win
Oliver
Laracy
Laracy

Phillipps
Doyle
Freiman
Crow

McKee
Miller

Club

Karori
Karori
Karori
Cheltenham

Club
Malvern
Karori
Karori

47.03
48.01
47.04
48.06

49.03
48.04
50.05
48.04

49.04
48.05

F Open

FTR

TEAMS

800yds
58.00
54.00
57.00
56.00

800yds
50.06
47.02
49.04

49.05
43.01
37.00
42.00

36.01
50.06
45.02
45.02

44.02
39.02

900yds
55.00
51.00
56.00
49.00

900yds
47.01
40.00
41.00

35.01
42.02
39.02
40.01

39.00
44.01
39.00
48.00

37.00
32.01

1000yds
43.00
50.00
40.00
39.00

1000yds
39.01
33.01
29.01

131.09
133.04
123.06
130.07

124.04
142.11
134.07
141.06

130.06
119.08

Aggregate
156.00
155.00
153.00
144.00

Aggregate
136.08
120.03
119.05

517.26

541.28



Kaituna

Petone
green

Te Puke

Charlotte
Saul

Malcom
John
Amy
Bradley

Anita
Heidi
Bob
Bob

Mike
Diane
Rick
Bill

Flanagan
Reid

Dodson
Dodson
Hatcher
Palatchie

Benbrook
andrews
Andrews
Pearce

Collings
Collings
Ruiterman
Teddy

46.00
47.02

48.04
44.02
48.05
43.03

46.02
46.03
44.01
40.02

50.04
49.07
48.05
47.05

46.02
45.00

46.01
48.03
46.02
45.02

42.03
35.00
38.01
34.00

46.05
40.03
41.02
45.03

35.01
41.01

42.02
29.01
37.01
43.00

35.01
34.02
35.00
29.00

41.00
32.00
34.00
34.00

127.03
133.03

136.07
121.06
131.08
131.05

123.06
115.05
117.02
103.02

137.09
121.10
123.07
126.08

509.20

519.26

458.15

507.34



